
MATHL+CEDU Course Distribution Worksheet (Full-Time)

9/9/2021

Fall Spring Summer

Required Elective Distributed Total
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3

3 3
3 3

9 9
0

27

12
12

Total Credits 39

Credits in consultation with CHIS adviser

Free Electives
Elective Religious/Theological Education

Credits

12
Requirements EDU

Summer

Year 1

Integrative Portfolio

Requirements THL
Foundations in Systematic/Constructive Theology
Foundations in Biblical Studies
Foundations in Christian Ethics
Foundations in Christian Spirituality
Ancient & Medieval Christianity in History or  Modern Christianity in History

Year 2
Fall Spring

Program Factsheet

Full‐Time

Part‐Time

Credit Requirements

Foundation Credits*

Elective Credits (Distributed)

Elective Credits (Free)

Required (non‐elective) Credits

Supervised Research/Project

Credit Limits/Area (1/3 rule)

Extra‐Departmental Credits

Transfer Credits

Concentration Credits ( 1/3 rule)

Teaching Experience

Field Education or CPE Credits

Portfolio

Other Exit Requirement

GPA

* prerequisite for electives

MATHL 

+CEDU

2 yrs

≤6 yrs

39

12

6

9

≤9 THL

12 EDU

≤6

Yes

3.0


